Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 se
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12004  Ti ki 38.70
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 se
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
16036 Tina 42.50
16004 Jiffy No Time
16005 Jonesy 42. 08
16007 Nitro 33.70
2 16009 Rush 34.77
16011 Divot (O 35.31
16013 One No Ti e
4 16014  Col by 38.02
16018 Wllie 47. 14
1 16026 Spar ks 34.15
16029 Beet hoven No Ti e
16030 Bet a 35. 14
3 16032 Hemi 35. 49
16033 Fly (Barret No Tine
16035 Killick 37.07
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 se
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
6 22036  Zack 34.24
22063 Pebbl es Absent
22103 Pandenoni um 37. 24
22060 Ri se 38.14
4 22101 Shen 36. 75
22003 Zephyr 42. 81
22006 Ski 36. 15
22008 Keeper No Ti e
22002 Rev 34. 40
22009 Austin 37.57
22013 Skid 37.37
22014 Soni ¢ 32.35
22001 Party 34.52

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Masters Gamblers

conds
7Pt

conds
7Pt

OONOMNPFPFORFPOOMNMNDMNOOLPR

conds
7Pt

OFRPPFPPFPOOMNMNONDMNEFRO

Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 4
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
2 2
1 3
3 3
0 3
2 3
3 1
2 4
2 3
2 2
2 7
1 2
3 5
2 2
3 2
3 4
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
2 6
3 3
3 3
2 4
2 5
3 3
1 1
2 5
2 5
3 3
3 2
1 3

12 i nch
1Pt

16 i nch
1Pt

A FRPNNBAEANMNNWOPWWWWOPE

22 inch
1Pt

OFRPFPNBMEPLPDNBEDNDNDOGO

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

22
22
22

22

22

Judge:
Ganbl e

22
22

22

22

22
22

Dave Hanson
Scor e

36

Dave Hanson
Scor e

24
19
27
48
58
21
23
51
18
62
29
32
54
22
31

Dave Hanson
Scor e

59

51
33
60
29
40

9
29
56
32
51
42

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

22017
22020
22021
22022
22023
22024
22025
22026
22031
22032
22037
22038
22040
22041
22043
22045
22046
22048
22049
22056
22057
22058
22059
22062
22065
22068
22069
22070
22071
22073
22074
22075
22076
22078
22079
22080
22084
22085
22086
22087
22088
22093
22094
22095
22096
22098

Wi sper
Jot

Ti cket
Arwen
Teak
Teagan
Chno

Kl et e
Sting

Vi xen
Moxi e
Keen
Penny
Raef
Jace

Ay

Noah

Ace

Ti ng
Rhet t
Oreo

DJ
Brazen
Jetta (O
Ri pp

Kai
Spirit
Schmut zy
Verve
Ket ch
Bug
Justice
Metro
Kel so
Sally Ride
Ms. Peel
Cue!
Dori e
Ki a

Bl i ng
Bonus
Bani

Shi ne
Skeeeet er!
Br het t
Breezon

Ar mband Nane

26002

Fl ame

N

34.
33.
35.

Ti me
Ti me
.62
62
76
21
Ti me

Absent

36.
38.
35.
35.
35.
36.
35.
35.

33.
34.
40.

EHNEEELESS

35.
36.
37.

38.
32.
35.

34.
34.
35.

39.

37.
36.

Ganbl e:

Ti

38

Ti me
53
05
08
24
67
81
81
87
Ti nme
79
37
84
.04
. 64
Ti nme
.67
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
. 96
. 26
Ti nme
30
86
49
Ti nme
15
08
55
Ti nme
07
64
06
Ti nme
25
96
72

15 seconds

e 7Pt

.34

NNRP R R R R

P RPPRPPORFRPPFPOOMNMOMNOPFPOFRPONPPFPOPFPODNPPFPOOPRPPFPEFPONDMNDNOLPRERLPRE

0

NWPhArELPDNWW®

NWRFRPRWWWERLRRANENWWWWERLRWDNNPWONWWONWDNAEDNDNMNDNNENNPEREREAEDN

WNNNBABEADNDPRE

WNPFPWPRARPPRPPOPRPONMDIMPPWPAEANMNNMNMMMOOWWONNWOWNAEDMMPMPOPPOAON DA PMOOWDS

Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
3 1

NWhkrOOwWwhM~O

PP WONPPRPOWONIMAENENRAPAOPRPWONWOWDNERPPPNEPERPWONMNENNWOWWODNLEPE

22

22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22
22

22
22
22

22
22
22

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

25
32
54
29
59
38
35

30
60
48
56
61
54
44
52
28
32
55
45
30
27
58
22
49
26
30
31
55
25
29
28
36
50
37
29
63
52
35
43
57
50
33
40
51
49

Dave Hanson
Scor e

21

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



1 26003 Per k 33.69

26001 Psyche 36. 87

26004  Jigsaw 36. 99

26005 Fenway 36. 18
26007  Webb No Ti e

3 26006 Tony 34.17

26011 Runor 36. 01

26028 Lochl an 33.15

26012 Zer 36. 15

4 26014 Reno 33. 29

26018 Jake 32.95

26021 Zyggi 36. 35

26022 Fi dget 33.98

26023 Epi c 34.90

26024 Ri ver 37.90

26027 Yankee 35.18

2 26016  \ar 33. 65
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 91
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 41

Percent Qualified: 45.1%

NP OPFPOOONPFPFORFRPMNODMNMOONDN

A WNDNNWOWWERPDNWOWDNMNNREPEWDNEDN

P WWOWwNWAEAMNOWUITONOO OO

WEFENNPFPWOWODNOONMNNPAAEPPAAPRPEDNPRE

22

22

22

22

22
22
22

65
25
29
58
27
62
30
39
31
58
26
24
20
34
43
54
62

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

w

Armband Nane

PO8005
P0O8004

Mel ba
Di vot (B)

Ar mband Nane

P12001
P12002
P12007
P12009
P12011
P12017
P12019
P12021
P12024

El mo
Dakot a
Bl i nk
M nni e
Spencer
Ellie
Tess
Rocko
Roscoe

Ar mband Nane

P16001

P16002
P16004
P16005
P16007
P16009
P16010
P16012
P16015
P16017
P16020
P16030
P16033
P16036

Duncan (P)
Peak
Hazard
M ck

| ndy
Gracie
Jake (O
Max
Swi x
Maggi e
Cady

Di gger
Jay (D)
Bandi t
Dai sy

Ganbl e:

Ti

36
38

Ganbl e:

Ti

19 se
nme

. 50
.79

17 se
ne

Absent

44.
44.
38.
43.
43.
35.
36.
36.

Ganbl e:

Ti

37.

No

33.
36.

No

39.
37.
35.

No

36.
40.
34.
45.

No

40.

12
06
69
77
95
03
56
42

16 se
nme

18
Ti nme
76
99
Ti nme
23
97
41
Ti nme
14
21
25
13
Ti nme
26

Sunday, October 11, 2009

Performancelll Gamblers

conds
7Pt

conds
7Pt

P OFRPPFPOONNDN

conds
7Pt

OFRP FPOONOMNPFPFPDNDMNOLPRLEPER

Perf ormance |11

SPt

0
2

Perf ormance |11

SPt

N WMNNNEDNO

Perf ormance |11

SPt

NOMNWRARRFRPPFPLPOWMNMMNMOPRLELO

3Pt

4
3

3Pt

WhrPMpOWPADMNMDW

3Pt

ANNOOOWERERNWWEDNOOMO

1Pt

1Pt

NWkFE WEFE M~DNDN

1Pt

WU, BANWEFPRODNMMNMNWPAOWNDN

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

22
22

Dave Hanson

Scor e
53 Qualified
44 Qualified

12 inch Judge:
Scor e

Gambl e

22

22
22
22

30
32
43
20
20
52
52
50

16 inch Judge:
Scor e

Gambl e

22

22

22

22

22

31
27
26
55
33
22
55
51
12
47
31
56
39
18
25

Dave Hanson

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Dave Hanson

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance |11 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score

2 P22004 Axsym 35. 14 0 2 5 4 22 51 Qualified
P22005 Cady 42.01 0 1 0 4 9
P22008 Spotty No Ti e 0 0 0 0 0
P22011 Riley J. Do 40.31 1 1 2 2 20

4 P22012 Snoop Doggy 33.90 1 3 2 1 29
P22013 Mont ana 36. 96 0 2 2 3 19

3 P22015 I an 38.55 0 3 3 2 22 48 Qualified
P22019 Ml o 35.10 2 0 2 4 24
P22022 Zam Absent
P22023 Sai l or No Ti e 0 2 2 5 21
P22025 Oto 44, 98 0 2 4 2 24

1 P22001 Zest 33.59 1 1 4 5 22 51 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 38.9%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12003 Ri k
2 12006 Wi sy
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 16002 Fly
1 16010 Rudy
2 16017 Max
4 16025 Lexus
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
4 22010 Lily
1 22011 Caper
3 22018 Boul der
2 22027 Di va
22029 Nellie
22034 E-Z
22042 Dazzl e
22044 Bel | e
22054 Zap
22072 Lucy (O
22091 Phoebe
22100 Bliss
22102 Her m one
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 26008 Jeep (V)
2 26015 Jetta
1 26017 GT.

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

17 se
Ti me

36. 10
40. 27

16 se
Ti me

32.57

No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme

15 se
Ti me

36.59
34. 65
35.50
36.01
No Tinme
Absent
No Tinme
33.30
35. 17
36. 90
34. 47
No Tinme
39. 16

15 se
Ti me

34. 58
35.79
34. 58

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

conds Advanced

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

0 2 4 2

1 1 0 2
conds Advanced

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

0 1 3 3

1 1 3 2

0 1 5 2

0 1 0 1
conds Advanced

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

1 2 1 2

1 2 3 3

0 3 4 1

1 3 1 4

0 0 0 3

1 1 2 4

1 2 2 3

0 2 1 2

1 1 3 3

1 1 2 3

1 1 3 3

1 1 0 4
conds Advanced

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt

1 1 2 2
0 1 4 1
1 3 2 3

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15
15
15

15

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15

Adri enne Lynch
Score

39 Qualified
14

Adri enne Lynch
Score

17
23
22

6

Adri enne Lynch
Score

37 Qualified

44 Qualified

43 Qualified

44 Qualified
3

22
26
15
24
36 Qualified
24
31

Adri enne Lynch
Score

20
33 Qualified
46 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Adrienne
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12016 Logan 40. 42 1 2 0 3 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Adrienne
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16011 Sket cher 35.31 1 3 4 2 15 51 Qualified
3 P16014 Bl ast 44. 65 1 3 4 2 36
4 P16023 Caya 36. 48 1 1 2 2 15 35 Qualified
P16027 Jack 39. 83 1 1 2 1 15 34 Qualified
P16029 Scout Absent
2 P16034 Jake (S) 36. 02 0 1 5 4 15 39 Qualified
P16035 Meg 35.12 0 2 5 4 29
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Adrienne
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22018 Et han 38. 27 1 1 3 3 15 39 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

U100

2.5%



Sunday, October 11, 2009
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 12005 Maddy 34.56 1 2 1 3 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e

16023 Ki t Absent
1 16027 Roxi e V 32.73 0 3 3 3 15
3 16028 Gus 40. 12 1 1 0 2
2 16034 W/ son No Tinme 1 1 2 2

16037 Holly (R Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
22005 Chillin 36. 62 1 1 2 2
22007 Br ewst er No Tinme 0 2 1 3
22015 Nevi s 36. 49 0 1 3 1 15
22019 Chl oe 36. 90 1 2 0 2 15
2 22030 Hat ri ck 38. 16 0 3 2 4 15
4 22053  Jack 34. 86 1 2 0 2 15
3 22081 Graci e 32.29 1 2 1 3 15
22089 Ai yanna 33.72 1 0 1 2
22090 Luce 42. 47 0 1 2 4
1 22092 Mack 35. 20 1 2 2 2 15
22099 Scoot er 39. 46 1 2 1 2
Blitz 47. 68 0 2 0 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 26026 Chili No Tinme 0 1 2 1

Judge: Adrienne

Scor e

38

Qualified

Judge: Adrienne

Scor e

42
14
20

Qualified

Judge: Adrienne

Scor e

20
16
30
34
40
34
38
27
15
40
22
12

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Judge: Adrienne

Scor e

12



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 P0O8001 Sunny 38. 86 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 P12006 Juli an 36. 36 1
P12010 C. J. Absent
2 P12012 wally 35.95 1
3 P12022 Dai sy 50. 10 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 P16003 Hannah No Ti e 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
P22003 Marco Absent
3 P22010 Ml ligan 36. 56 0
2 P22016 Kobi 35. 84 0
1 P22020 Monte 35.42 0
Keno Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Per f or mance |
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

8 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Ganbl e Scor e

2 2 1 17

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e

2 1 2 15 37 Qualified
1 1 3 15 33 Qualified
2 3 1 20

Per f or mance |
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch
Ganbl e Scor e

2 2 1 17

Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e Scor e
1 2 2 28
1 2 2 28
1 2 2 28



Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

2 12001 Tr eat 30.94
12003 Ri k No Tinme

1 12004  Ti ki 28.91
12006 Wi ey No Ti e

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
16013 One 38. 88

4 16036 Tina 34. 25
16004 Jiffy No Tinme

1 16005 Jonesy 29. 45
16009 Rush 27.85
16011 Divot (O Absent
16014  Col by 34.52
16018 Wllie 34. 65
16025 Lexus 41. 39
16026 Spar ks 27.97
16029 Beet hoven No Ti e

2 16030 Bet a 30.76

3 16033 Fly (Barret 31.62
16035 Killick No Tinme

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22036  Zack 27.87
22103 Pandenoni um 33. 56
22101 Shen No Ti e
22102 Her m one No Ti e
22006 Ski 31.17
22008 Keeper No Ti e
22009 Austin Absent
22002 Rev 31.10
22012 Kirk No Ti e
22013 Skid No Tinme
22014 Soni ¢ 29. 37

Sunday, October 11, 2009

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 1 1
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0.88 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
3.39 1 0
0. 00 0 1
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
0. 00 1 0
0 0
0. 00 0 1
0 0
0 0
0. 00 1 0

F

O O oo

F

OO oOoo

OO OO0 OoOoOo

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

O O oo

E

= O PFr O

E

OOoOPr oo

P OOPFr OOOOo

E

P ORFRPF OO

O Fr kO

Dave Hanson

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Dave Hanson

Scor e

0. 88
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5. 00

0. 00
5.00
8. 39
5.00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Dave Hanson

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim

5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



22001 Party
22017 Wi sper
22104 Skye
22022 Arwen
22023 Teak
22025 Chno
22031 Sting

5 22032 Vi xen
22037 Moxi e

3 22038 Keen
22040 Penny
22041 Raef
22042 Dazzl e
22044 Bel |l e
22046 Noah
22048 Ace

2 22049 Ti ng

4 22050 Zeke
22057 Oreo
22058 DJ
22059 Brazen
22061 Jam e
22062 Jetta (O
22063 Pebbl es

6 22065 Ri pp
22068 Kai
22070 Schmut zy
22072 Lucy (O
22073 Ket ch
22074 Bug
22075 Justice
22076 Metro
22078 Kel so
22079 Sally Ride
22082 Jackar oo
22084 Cue!
22085 Dori e
22086 Ki a
22087 Bl i ng
22088 Bonus
22093 Bami
22094 Shi ne

7 22095 Skeeeet er!
22096 Br het t

1 22097 Toby
22098 Br eezon

D stance: 153 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

26003

Per k

No

30.
37.

Ti me
12
08

Absent
Absent

26.
32.
29.
38.
27.
29.
25.
32.

88
14
66
11
57
18
17
46
Ti nme

Absent

25.
29.
45.

26.

Ti nme
27
61
26
Ti nme
06
Ti nme

Absent

38.
30.

No
No

02
15
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

33.
32.
29.

26.

No

27.

Ti nme
00
91
50
Ti nme
52
Ti nme
22

Absent

27.
30.
29.

32.

No

24.

Ti nme
05
50
95
Ti nme
06
Ti nme
86

Absent

SCT: 37 seconds

Ti me

26.

34

. 00
00
00
11
00
00
. 00
. 00

cooorooo

o

. 00
. 00

o

o

. 00

0. 00

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

0. 00

cNeolNoNeolNaoll el el =

O ook OO ONOOOo

OO OO oOoOoONOo

OO0 oO0OOPr oOoOr o

Mast ers

TFl ts

0. 00

R

0

Elim
10. 00
5.08

=
o
o

15. 00
15. 00
0. 00
6.11
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim

ONPFRPPFPOOONW
OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
P OOOOOOOoOOo

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
18. 26
Elim
5.00
Elim

OFr OO0OO0OO0OOo
OO OO0 OoOOo
P OPFP OOOoOLPR

6. 02
0. 00
Elim
Elim

O O oo
o O oo
P = OO

Elim
15. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00

P OPFPOMNMNORrO
OO OO0 O0OOoOOo
OFrPOPFP OO0

Elim
10. 00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo
OFrPOPFP OO0

ol olNololl N N "]

26 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
S F E Score

2 0 0 10. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



26028 Lochl an 34. 82 0
3 26004 Ji gsaw 31.67 0
26005 Fenway 29. 20 0
2 26006 Tony 27.09 0
26007 Webb No Tinme
26002 FlI ame 27. 49 0
26009 Gavi n 37.13 0
26011 Runor Absent
26014 Reno Absent
26018 Jake No Ti e
26022 Fi dget 28.74 0
4 26023 Epi c 28.54 0
26024 Ri ver No Ti e
1 26027 Yankee 26. 27 0
26016 War 31. 86 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 80
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 11
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 22.5%

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00
.13

. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00

P OOOCOON

NOOOOO

ONOORFROLR

P OOPFRPFkO

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

OO OoOoOooOo

OO PFr OO0OO0OOo

OO PFr OO

15. 00

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

10. 00

5.13

Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
15. 00



D stance: 146 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P08004 Divot (B)

D stance: 147 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12001
P12002
2 P12005
P12007
4 P12009
P12014
P12017
P12018
P12019
3 P12024

El nmo
Dakot a
Nitro
Bl i nk
M nni e
Fr odo
Ellie
Jeter
Tess
Roscoe

[EEN

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16001
P16002

Duncan (P)
Hazard
Peak

| ndy
Gracie
Jake (O
Max
Swi x
Maggi e
Cady
Tegan
Scout
Jay (D)
Jake (S)
Meg

Dai sy

P16005
P16007
P16009
P16010
P16012
P16015
P16017
P16024
P16029
P16030
P16034
P16035
P16036

P W AN

43 seconds

Ti me

37.95

41 seconds

Ti me

Absent
Absent
28.01
26. 02
43. 96
Absent
Absent
60. 23
35.52
34. 28

40 seconds

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performancelll Jumpers

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
2.96 0 0
19. 23 2 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts R S
37.91 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
Absent

Absent

33.09 0. 00 0 1
35.14 0. 00 2 1
31.75 0. 00 0 0
33.74 0. 00 0 0
32. 66 0. 00 0 0
29.31 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
Absent

Absent

No Ti e 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
34.72 0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

16

F

0

F

o o

o o

i nch Judge:

F

0
0

OO OO oOoo

O O o

E

0

E

o o

o o

E

0
1

P OOOOOOo

P

Dave Hanson
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Dave Hanson
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
2.96

Qualified
Qualified

29. 23
5. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Dave Hanson

Score
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
5.00
15. 00
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00 Qualified



Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P22002 Psyche No Ti e
P22004 Axsym 38. 20 0. 00
4 P22005 Cady 35.25 0. 00
pP22006 Z Absent
2 P22008 Spotty 28. 68 0. 00
P22011 Riley J. Do Absent
P22012 Snoop Doggy 31.75 0. 00
P22015 Ian 41. 74 1.74
1 P22019 Mo 27.48 0. 00
P22022 Zam Absent
3 P22025 Qto 33.43 0. 00
P22001 Zest Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 55.6%

Perf ormance |11

R

o o

S

o O

o

22 inch Judge:

F

o o

o o

E

o

o o

Dave Hanson

Scor e
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
11. 74
0. 00

0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 123 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12002 Mul I'i gan
D stance: 128 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
4 16002 Fly
3 16017 Max
1 16024 Dustyn
16027 Roxi e V
2 16037 Holly (R
D stance: 134 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22005 Chillin
4 22010 Lily
22011 Caper
2 22015 Nevi s
1 22018 Boul der
22019 Chl oe
22024 Teagan
22027 Di va
22029 Nellie
22034 E-Z
22053 Jack
22054 Zap
3 22060 Ri se
22071 Verve
22091 Phoebe
22100 Bliss
D stance: 134 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

26008

Jeep (V)

Sunday, October 11, 2009

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

29. 48

SCT: 37 seconds

Ti me

25.
24.
32.
30.
39.

08
50
63
51
36

SCT: 35 seconds

Ti me

28.
27.
25.
24.
24.
33.

No

28.

No

19
19
35
91
24
74
Ti e
73
Ti e

Absent

29.

No

25.
19.
21.
24.

38
Ti nme
27
78
90
63

SCT: 35 seconds

Ti me

No

Ti me

Advanced Jumpers

Advanced 12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TRl ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 0

Advanced 16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
2.36 0 0 0 0

Advanced 22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 2 0 0

0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0 0
0. 00 0 3 0 0
0. 00 0 2 1 0

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
20. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim

5. 00
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
15. 00
30. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Advanced 26 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

TRl ts R S F E

0 0 0 1

Scor e

Elim



2 26010 Race 26. 69
1 26015 Jetta 28. 34

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0.
0.

24

1

0

0

8

33. 3%

00
00

o

N

o o

0
0

10. 00
0. 00

Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2009

D stance: 128 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12008 Ni gel 30.77
2 P12016 Logan 34. 93
3 P12020 Cody 41. 90

D stance: 134 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
3 P16011 Sketcher 19. 42
2 P16014 Bl ast 20. 49
1 P16023 Caya 27.75

D stance: 134 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P22014 Branny 30. 42
P22018 Et han No Ti ne
2 P22023 Sail or 36. 37
P22024 Caneron Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

U1IoOOr©

40 seconds

38 seconds

38 seconds

Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
1.90 0 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 2 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
5. 6%

E

o o

E
0

0
0

E

=

12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
1.90

16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Scor e

10. 00
5. 00

0. 00 Qualified

22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2009
StartersJumpers

D stance: 114 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12005 Maddy 26. 53 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16006 Yao M ng 26. 56 0. 00 0 1
4 16008 Coz 30. 95 0. 00 0 1
2 16023 Ki t 28. 06 0. 00 0 1
3 16028 Gus 42.93 7.93 0 1
16034 W son No Ti e 0 0
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
4 22028 Joy 31.25 0. 00 0 0
3 22030 Hatri ck 30.73 0. 00 0 0
1 22081 G acie 23.52 0. 00 0 0
22090 Luce 26. 38 0. 00 0 4
22092 Mack 33.45 0. 45 0 0
2 22099 Scoot er 28. 28 0. 00 0 0
Blitz 35.52 2.52 0 0
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26026 Chili 37.52 4.52 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

OO oOr o

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oOoo

26 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

E

= O OOOo

E

OO O O0OO0OO0oOOo

E

0

Scor e

5. 00

Adri enne Lynch
Score

5. 00
25. 00
5. 00
12.93
Elim

Adri enne Lynch
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
20. 00
0. 45
0. 00 Qualified
2.52

Adri enne Lynch
Score

4.52






Sunday, October 11, 2009

Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 114 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
2 P0O8001 Sunny 31.87 0. 00
1 PO8003 Ayre 21.59 0. 00
D stance: 117 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P12010 C. J. Absent
1 P12012 Wally 27.09 0. 00
4 P12022 Dai sy 30. 75 0. 00
2 P12023 WMarl ow 28. 83 0. 00
3 Storm S 26. 05 0. 00
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
4 P16003 Hannah 27.84 0. 00
2 P16013 Reba 29.81 0. 00
P16021 Cus Absent
3 P16026 Ni ckee 23.55 0. 00
1 P16027 Jack 22.08 0. 00
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P22003 Marco Absent
3 P22010 Mulligan 23.54 0. 00
2 P22016 Kobi 43.13 7.13
1 Keno 24. 30 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 46.2%

Per f or mance |
R

0
0

Per f or mance |
R

O O oo

Per f or mance |
R

0
0

o

Per f or mance |
R

o

O PFr O

S

=

=

S

o o

8 inch
F

0
0

12 inch
F

O O oo

16 i nch
F

o o

o o

22 inch
F

o o

Judge:

o

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

o

o

Judge:

o

0

Adri enne Lynch
Score

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Adri enne Lynch
Score

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

Adri enne Lynch
Score

5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
0. 00 Qualified

Adri enne Lynch
Score

30. 00
7.13
5. 00






Sunday, October 11, 2009
M asters Snooker

Openi ng: 47 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
4 16036 Tina 46. 64 1+7
16026 Spar ks 34. 34 1+7
16030 Bet a 39. 20 1+7
16011 Divot (O Absent
16029 Beet hoven No Ti e 1+2
2 16035 Killick 45. 18 1+7
16004 Jiffy No Tinme 1+3
3 16033 Fly (Barret 46.51 1+7
16032 Hemi 34.82 1+4
1 16009 Rush 32.83 1+7
16013 One 45. 65 1+2
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12004  Ti ki 39. 83 1+7
2 12006 Wi ey No Tinme 1+2
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
22036 Zack No Ti e 1+7
3 22063 Pebbl es 45. 20 1+7
22071 Verve No Ti e 1+0
22103 Pandenoni um Absent
22101 Shen No Ti e 1+7
7 22037 Moxi e 39. 85 1+2
22074 Bug No Tinme 1+7
22058 DJ No Tinme 1+7
22002 Rev No Tinme 1+2
22085 Dori e 26. 07 1+7
22022  Arwen 48. 07 1+7
22094  Shine 36. 57 1+0
22061 Jam e No Ti e 1+0
22068 Kai 37.89 1+7
22001 Party No Tinme 1+2
22012 Kirk No Tinme 1+6

16 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

Judge:

1+7
1+6

Judge:

1+6
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+4

Dave Hanson

RC3

1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

©

27

27
27
27
20

Dave Hanson

RC3

1+7
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
20

Dave Hanson

RC3

1+7
1+7

1+0
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

Scor e

51
25
33

51
12
51
47
51
38

Scor e

51
36

Scor e

25
51

17
44
31
34
18
24
44
43
37
31
18
12

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22043 Jace 41.92 1+7
22040 Penny 44. 87 1+7
22014 Soni ¢ No Ti e 1+7
5 22048 Ace 36. 43 1+7
1 22084 Cue! 37.56 1+7
22006 Ski 32.93 1+7
22065 Ri pp 30.54 1+4
22050 Zeke 38. 95 1+7
22038 Keen No Ti e 1+7
22059 Brazen 26. 25 1+7
22021 Ti cket Absent
22049 Ti ng No Tinme 1+7
22096 Br het t 34. 44 1+7
22017 Wi sper No Ti e 1+7
22010 Lily No Tinme 1+0
22023 Teak 40. 82 1+7
22080 Ms. Peel Absent
22095 Skeeeeter! 48.95 1+7
22060 Ri se 30. 96 1+7
22073 Ket ch No Ti e 1+0
6 22097 Toby 30. 34 1+7
22098 Breezon No Ti e 1+7
22009 Austin No Ti e 1+7
22046 Noah Absent
22008 Keeper No Ti e 1+0
22045 Ay Absent
4 22032 Vi xen 35.99 1+7
22070 Schmut zy No Ti e 1+7
22057 O eo No Ti e 1+0
22075 Justice 32.51 1+2
22076 Metro No Ti e 1+7
22031 Sting No Tinme 1+2
22025 Chno No Ti e 1+0
22088 Bonus Absent
2 22041 Raef 42.70 1+7
22079 Sally Ride No Tine 1+0
22033 Sydney Absent
22019 Chl oe 48. 56 1+7
22069 Spirit 38. 48 1+7
22026 Kl et e Absent
22104 Skye No Tinme 1+7
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me RC1
26027 Yankee No Ti e 1+7
26002 Fl ame No Ti e 1+6
26018 Jake No Ti e 1+7
26004 Ji gsaw 36. 82 1+0

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6

1+4
1+0

1+7

1+7
1+6

1+0
1+7
1+0

1+4
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+0

1+7
1+7

1+7

Judge:

1+6

1+6
1+6

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+6

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+6
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+0

1+7

1+5

1+0

1+0

N O Ol

O OO o

20
20

Dave Hanson

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

14
2
0

27

31
43
32
47
51
33
34
22
16
25

44
37

44
26

42
37

17

Scor e

37
17
23
42

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



[EEN

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26003
26021
26014
26023
26028
26012
26022
26011
26007
26009
26024
26006
26005
26016

Per k
Zyggi
Reno
Epi c
Lochl an
Zer

Fi dget
Runor
Webb
Gavi n
Ri ver
Tony
Fenway

34. 89 1+7
46. 01 1+7
Absent

35. 66 1+7
39.92 1+6
45. 63 1+7
15.79 1+7
24. 40 1+7
No Ti e 1+2
No Ti e 1+7
Absent

35.75 1+7
32.98 1+2

No Ti ne 1+6

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
143
1+7
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+6

1+7
1+5
142

51
50

50
42
43
12
17
26

44
43
11

Super Q
Super Q

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 49 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

AP WN

P12005
P12009
P12007
P12018
P12001
P12017
P12002

Nitro
M nni e
Bl i nk
Jeter
El nmo
Ellie
Dakot a

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

P08004 Divot (B)

Openi ng: 47 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P22005
P22006
P22004
P22019
P22002
P22023
P22015
P22022
P22011
P22025
P22001
P22008
P22012

Cady

z
AXsym
MIlo
Psyche
Sai | or
I an
Zam
Riley J.
Oto
Zest
Spotty

Per f or manc
Ti me

32.92
47.53
37. 38
51.10
Absent
Absent
No Ti e

Per f or manc
Ti me

50. 40

Per f or manc
Ti me

No Ti e
42. 26
41.92
13. 96
15.81
No Ti e
43. 05
Absent
Do No Tine
No Ti e
33.72
No Ti e

Snoop Doggy 37.23

Openi ng: 47 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P16015

Maggi e

Per f or manc
Ti me

Absent

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performance |l Snooker

e Il
RC1

142
142
1+7
1+6

1+7

e Il
RC1

1+7

e Il
RC1

1+7
1+7
142
1+7
142
1+7
1+4

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
143

e Il
RC1

12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+7
143

1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+7
142

1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27
27

8 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7

1+7

27

22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+0
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+4
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+6

1+6
1+5

1+5
1+0
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+7

1+0

0
27
27

0

2

0
27

16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Scor e
44
44

51
41

30

Scor e

51

Scor e
43
43
18
14
47
15
36
32

32

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Super Q



1 P16012 Swi x 43. 47 1+7
T4 P16033 Bandit No Ti nme 147
P16002 Hazard No Ti e 1+3
P16001 Duncan (P) No Tine 1+7
P16032 Page 38.93 1+7
P16036 Dai sy 26. 68 1+7
3 P16017 Cady 29.09 1+2
P16035 Meg 41. 08 1+0
P16020 Di gger Absent
2 P16005 I ndy 38.42 1+7
P16023 Caya No Time 1+7
T4 P16009 Jake (C No Tine 147
Peak 49. 43 1+0
P16007 G acie 38. 28 1+4
P16010 Max No Tinme 1+0
P16030 Jay (D) No Tinme 1+0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 48.5%

1+7
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

143
143
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

27
20

20

27

27

27

20

20
20

51
43

42
23
17
43
42

46
19
43
36
40

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q
Qualified
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2009
Advanced Snooker

12 i nch
RC1

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7
1+7

1+4
1+4

142
143

16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+7
142
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+6

142
1+4
1+4
142
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5

1+4

1+4

22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

RC2Z RC3 R4 RCS5 RC6

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+0

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+5

1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4

1+4

142

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4

1+4 1+5

26 inch
RC1

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 12002 Mul l'i gan 35. 66
1 12003 Ri k 40. 90
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
4 16017 Max 39.97
16037 Holly (R 58. 42
16002 Fly 36. 66
2 16010 Rudy 45. 75
3 16018 Wllie 36. 81
1 16022 Sandi 52.20
16025 Lexus No Tinme
16027 Roxi e V 33.81
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
4 22100 Bliss 54. 66
1 22011 Caper 47. 86
22015 Nevi s 31.81
2 22018 Boul der 45. 65
22024 Teagan No Ti e
22027 Di va No Tinme
22042 Dazzl e No Tinme
22044 Bell e 38. 66
3 22053  Jack 46. 04
22062 Jetta (O Absent
22072 Lucy (O No Ti e
22081 Graci e No Tinme
22091 Phoebe 23.83
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
3 26008 Jeep (V) 24.04

1+7

C's

27
27

C's

20

27

27

27
14

C's

Scor e

43
44

Scor e

36
28
21
43
42
54
29
18

Scor e

30
43
22
42

21
26
36

ol

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



1 26015 Jetta 43. 05
2 26017 GT. 43. 27

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1+4
1+7

25

1

0

0

0

28. 0%

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+0

20
20

35
34



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Sunday, October 11, 2009

Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

2 P12004 Yao M ng 26.19

4 P12008 Ni gel No Ti e
3 P12016 Logan 21. 88

1 P12020 Cody No Tinme

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 P16014 Bl ast 36. 38
1 P16027 Jack 57.04

P16029 Scout Absent
3 P16034 Jake (9S) 19. 01

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P22007 Cruz 50. 20
3 P22014 Branny 57. 38
2 P22018 Et han 42.21

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||

Performance |l Snooker

12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
1+7 1+4 0
1+0 0
1+7 0
144 1+6 1+4 0

16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
1+4 1+5 1+4 9
1+4 1+5 1+4 20
1+0 0

22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
1+7 1+7 1+4 27
1+4  1+7 1+7 0
1+7 1+4 1+4 27

10

1

0

0

2

20. 0%

Scor e

13

17

Scor e

25
36

Scor e

48 Qualified
21
45 Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12005

Maddy

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 16008
1 16023

Coz
Ki t

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22005
22029
1 22030
22034
4 22054
22090
3 22092
2 22099

Chillin
Nellie
Hatri ck
E-Z

Zap
Luce
Mack
Scoot er
Blitz

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26020

Ax|

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

No Ti ne

RC1

1+0

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

21.
19.

47
38

RC1

1+7
1+7

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

31.

50

No Ti ne

42,
Absent
23.
28.
46.
45,
37.

86

52
08
84
29
92

RC1

1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

27.

57

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

RC1

1+0

12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

0

16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+0

RC2

1+4

1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4

RC3

1+0

1+4

1+4
1+4
143
1+7
1+0

0
0

22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

0
0
27

O O NOO

26 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

0

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e
14
45
18
18
19

33
14

Scor e

Qualified






Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
1 PO8001 Sunny 23. 69 1+7 1+4
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
4 P12010 C.J. No Tinme
1 P12013 Lucy 52. 64 1+7  1+7
3 P12022 Dai sy 57.54 1+7 1+4
2 Storm S 51. 03 1+7 1+4
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
2 P16003 Hannah No Tinme
1 P16013 Reba No Tinme 143 1+7
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2
P22003 Marco Absent
1 P22010 Mulligan 33.06 140 1+4
3 P22020 Mbnte No Tinme 140
2 Keno No Tinme 1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performance | Snooker

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

0

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

0
1+7 27
1+4 20
1+4 27

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

0
1+4 0

Judge: Adrienne Lynch
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+4 0

o

Scor e

13

Scor e

51 Qualified
38 Qualified
45 Qualified

Scor e

17

Scor e

=



Sunday, October 11, 2009

Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12001 Tr eat 54. 66
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
16036 Tina 58. 95
16004 Jiffy No Time
1 16009 Rush 40. 39
16011 Divot (O No Ti e
16014  Col by No Tinme
16018 Wllie No Ti e
2 16026 Spar ks 46. 30
16030 Bet a No Ti e
3 16032 Hemi 48. 27
16033 Fly (Barret No Tine
4 16007 Nitro 51. 37
16035 Killick 79.81
Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22103 Pandenoni um No Ti ne
22063 Pebbl es 52. 58
22101 Shen No Ti e
4 22004 I ndy 52. 40
22006 SKi Absent
22008 Keeper No Ti e
22002 Rev No Ti e
22009 Austin No Ti e
22014 Soni ¢ No Ti e
22001 Party No Ti e
22017 Wi sper No Ti e
22104 Skye No Ti e
22020 Jot No Ti e
22021 Ti cket No Ti e
22022 Arwen No Ti e
2 22023 Teak 44. 35

Masters Standard

Masters 12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFI ts R S F E Scor e

0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00

Masters 16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFlts R S F E Score
0. 00 5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
26. 81

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00
16. 81

NOOOOOOOOO OO
OrRPORFRPROO0OO0OOOOO R
cNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNoNoNeNo)
OCORrRORORRPROPRFRO

Masters 22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson
TFI ts R S F E Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00

0. 00

ocooo
cor o
oooo
or O

0. 00

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
0. 00

lcNoNoNeNelNoleoNoNoNoNo)
lcNoNeoNeNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNo)
ecNeoNoNolNololNolNolNolNolNo]
ORRPRPRPRRPRRERR

3333333333

0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



8 22025 Chno
22026 Kl et e

7 22031 Sting
22032 Vi xen
22033 Sydney
22036 Zack
22038 Keen
22041 Raef

5 22045 Ay
22046 Noah
22048 Ace
22049 Ti ng

3 22050 Zeke
22057 Oreo
22058 DJ
22059 Brazen
22061 Jam e
22065 Ri pp
22066 Fl i ng
22068 Kai
22070 Schmut zy
22073 Ket ch
22074 Bug
22075 Justice
22076 Metro
22079 Sally Ride
22080 Ms. Peel
22082 Jackar oo
22083 Wi gl ey
22085 Dori e
22086 Ki a

6 22087 Bl i ng
22088 Bonus
22093 Bam

1 22094 Shi ne
22095 Skeeeet er!
22096 Br het t
22097 Toby
22098 Br eezon

D stance: 191 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26002 Fl ame
26003 Per k

4 26004 Ji gsaw
26005 Fenway
26009 Gavi n
26011 Rurnor

233353858882 93535303353358385858385835988%88

Ti me

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

No

42.
53.
52.

Ti nme
95
58
57
Ti nme
Ti nme

0. 00

eNeolNoNeolNeoNeolNoll NeolNoNell e loNoNoNoNeol S NeoleoleolelololNolNolNolNolololl Jlelolololy )

Mast ers

TFl ts

OO OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO0DO0OO0OOOMNNOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OPFPOOOF, O OO

26 inch Judge:
F

S

OO wor o

eNeoNolNeNeolNolNeoNeolNolNoloNolNeolNeoNoNolNeNoNolNelNoNolNolNolNolNolNoNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNelNolNolNo]

OO OoOoOoOoOo

PP PRPPRPORPRRFRPRORRPRROORRRPRRPRPORPRRPRPRPRPRPRORRRORPOORORO

E

P P OOO¢F

Dave Hanson

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



26006 Tony No Ti e

3 26012 Zer 53. 17 0. 00

26028 Lochl an 50. 34 0. 00
26018 Jake No Ti e

2 26023 Epi c 47.61 0. 00
26024 Ri ver No Ti e

1 26027 Yankee 46. 12 0. 00

26016 War 47. 47 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 81
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 12.3%

o eolNolNolNoll o)

P OOOORFr OO

OO OO0 OoOoOo

OO0OPFrPOPFrP OO0oLr

Elim
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00



D st ance:

Pl ace

186 yards
Ar mband Name

P08004 Di vot

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performancelll Standard

SCT: 68 seconds
Ti me

(B) No Tine

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P12001 El np Absent
P12002 Dakota No Ti e
1 P12007 Blink 46. 97
4 P12009 M nni e 61. 24
P12011 Spencer 71.67
P12017 Elie No Tinme
3 P12019 Tess 53. 83
2 P12021 Rocko 50. 61
D stance: 191 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16001 Duncan (P) No Tine
P16002 Hazard No Ti e
P16004 M ck No Ti e
Peak No Ti e
P16007 Gracie No Ti e
P16009 Jake (O No Ti e
2 P16010 Max 68. 79
P16012 Swi x No Tinme
P16017 Cady No Tinme
P16020 Di gger No Ti e
P16024 Tegan No Ti e
P16030 Jay (D) No Tinme
1 P16033 Bandit 65. 92
P16036 Dai sy No Ti e
D stance: 191 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P22004 Axsym No Ti e

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0 0

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S

0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
5. 67 0 1

0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
6.79 1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3.92 0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

12 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 OoOOo
OO PrP OO0

16 inch Judge:
F E

eNeoNeoNeolNolNoNoNololNolNolNololNo
RPORRPRPRPRPRORRRRRLR

22 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Elim

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00
10. 67
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Elim
16. 79
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
3.92
Elim

33333

Dave Hanson
Scor e

Elim



P22005
P22002

1 P22008
P22011
P22012

2 P22015

4 P22025

3 P22001

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Cady No
Psyche No
Spotty 50
Riley J. Do No
Snoop Doggy No
I an 59
ato 71.
Zest 48.

Ti me
Ti me
. 60 0. 00
Ti me
Ti me
.32 0. 00
35 9.35
11 0. 00

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 31
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified: 16.1%

ONOOOOOOo

P OOOOOOoOOo

OO OO0 OoOoOo

OO0OOkFrRPFOPRFPFk

Elim
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
19. 35
5.00



D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12003 Ri k

D stance: 157 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
16002 Fl'y

3 16010 Rudy
16013 One

1 16017 Max

4 16022 Sand
16024 Dustyn
16025 Lexus

2 16029 Beet hoven

D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

4 22010 Lily
22011 Caper

2 22018 Boul der
22019 Chl oe
22024 Teagan

3 22027 D va
22034 E-Z
22037 Moxi e
22042 Dazzl e
22044 Bel |l e
22060 Ri se
22062 Jetta (O

1 22071 Verve
22072 Lucy (O
22078 Kel so
22084 Cue!
22091 Phoebe

Sunday, October 11, 2009

60 seconds
Ti me

57.85

58 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
57. 46
62. 84
52.75
55. 00
66. 03
No Ti e
54, 98

57 seconds
Ti me

58. 16
No Ti e
49. 69
No Ti e
No Ti e
52. 77
Absent
61. 45
Ti nme
Ti nme
.04
Ti nme
. 06
Ti nme
81
Ti nme
.04

5FUF58983

Advanced Standard

Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
Advanced

TFl ts R
0

0. 00 0
4,84 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
8.03 0
0

0. 00 0
Advanced

TFl ts R
1.16 0
0

0. 00 0
0

0

0. 00 0
4. 45 0
0

0

0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0

12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

S

0

F

E

0

Scor e

20. 00

16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

22

S

o eolNolNolNoll oo

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

E

OPrPO0OO0O0O0O0FR

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
9.84
0. 00
5.00
8.03
Elim
0. 00

i nch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

S

OO OO oo

OO NMNOOONOOOoO

F

OO OoOoOooOo

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

E

OFrRr PFrOFrOo

OFrPOPFrPOFrR,OPFrPFrO

Scor e

1.16
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

4. 45

Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
0. 00

Elim
10. 00
Elim
20. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 161 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
2 26007  Webb 49. 94 0. 00 0
26008 Jeep (V) No Ti e 0

1 26015 Jetta 38.93 0. 00 0
26017 GT. No Ti nme 0

26022 Fi dget No Ti e 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

30

-
23. 3%

26 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

S

O OO oo

F

OO OoOOorRr

E

PR, ORFR O

Scor e

20. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12008 Ni gel 54. 46 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16011 Sketcher 46. 63 0. 00 0 1
3 P16014 Bl ast 52.31 0. 00 0 1
1 P16023 Caya 60. 37 0. 37 0 0
4 P16026 N ckee 78.74 18. 74 0 0
P16029 Scout Absent
P16034 Jake (S) 64. 65 4. 65 0 0
2 P16035 Meg 50. 72 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 P22007 Cruz 51. 60 0. 00 0 0
P22018 Et han No Tinme 0 0
1 P22019 Mo 42.57 0. 00 0 2
2 P22023 Sail or 76.18 16. 18 0 0
P22024 Camer on Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 9.1%

12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

16 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

F

R OON

onN

E

O O oo

o

Scor e

45. 00
5. 00
0. 37
38.74

44. 65
5. 00

22 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

F

OO OoO¢r

E

O oPr o

Scor e

20. 00
Elim
10. 00
16. 18



D st ance:
Pl ace

12002
12004
12005
12006

N WA

D st ance:
Pl ace

16006
16008
16023
16027
16028
16034
16037

NP, WHs

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 22005
22015
22029
22030
22053
4 22054
22081
22089
22090
22100

w

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 26010

135 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Mul I'i gan
Ti ki
Maddy
Wi ey

138 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Yao M ng
Coz

Kit

Roxi e V
Cus

W I son
Holly (R

141 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Chillin
Nevi s
Nellie
Hatri ck
Jack
Zap
Graci e
Ai yanna
Luce
Bliss

141 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Race

Sunday, October 11, 2009

66 seconds
Ti me

51. 98
58. 55
56. 72
60. 30

65 seconds
Ti me

74.70
63. 89
47.55
52. 49
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

64 seconds
Ti me

52.09
No Ti e
No Ti e
47.51
49. 11
57. 97
No Ti e
No Ti e
66. 39
No Ti e

64 seconds
Ti me

60. 22

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

R

O O oo

S

P NN P

Starters/ Novice 16

TFl ts

R

OO OO oo

S

OQONEFEDNLPE

Starters/ Novice 22

TFl ts

0. 00

2.39

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

0. 00

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

R

0

S

ONOOWWOOoOOoOOo

S

F

O O oo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OO OoOor

i nch Judge:

F

ONOOOOCOOOOoOOo

F

0

E

O O oo

E

PP, OOOO

E

P OPFRPPFPOOORFREFRO

26 inch Judge:

E

0

12 inch Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Scor e

5. 00
10. 00
10. 00
5. 00

Adri enne Lynch
Score

34.70
10. 00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Adri enne Lynch
Score

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
15. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
52. 39
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Adri enne Lynch
Score

10. 00



1 26020  Axl 42.50 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
3 26026 Chili 75. 67 11. 67 0 2 1 0 41. 67

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CONOORFRN

. T%



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 PO8001
2 PO8003

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P12003
P12010
P12012
P12013
P12014
P12016
P12022
P12023

NP, B~W

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 P16003
P16021
2 P16027

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P22003
1 P22010
P22020

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

135 yards

138 yards

141 yards

141 yards

Nunber

Name

Sunny
Ayre

Name

Spur
C.J.
Wal |y
Lucy
Fr odo
Logan
Dai sy
Mar | ow

Name

Hannah
Qus
Jack

Name

Mar co
Mul I'i gan
Mont e
Keno

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualifi ed:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performance| Standard

69 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
51.59 0.00 0 0 0
84. 15 15. 15 0 2 1

68 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
45. 46 0.00 0 2 0
No Ti me 0 0 0
53.93 0.00 0 2 1
42.35 0.00 0 1 0
49. 32 0.00 0 1 0
58. 44 0.00 0 0 0
65. 21 0.00 0 0 0
69. 01 1.01 0 2 0

67 seconds Per f or mance | 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
52.29 0.00 0 0 0
Absent
57.75 0.00 0 0 0

67 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
Absent
57. 44 0.00 0 3 0
No Ti me 0 0 0
Absent

Judge:

o

Judge:

cNeoNolNoNolNoll i)

Judge:

Judge:
E

Adri enne Lynch
Score

0. 00
45. 15

Qualified

Adri enne Lynch
Score

10. 00
Elim
30. 00
5. 00
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
11.01

Qualified
Qualified

Adri enne Lynch
Score
0. 00 Qualified

0. 00 Qualified

Adri enne Lynch

Scor e

15. 00
Elim






D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 16004 Jiffy
16011 Divot (O

4 16005 Jonesy
16014  Col by

1 16009 Rush
16026 Spar ks
16025 Lexus

2 16036 Ti na
16011 Divot (O

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22002 Rev
26003 Per k
22003 Zephyr
22031 Sting
22001 Party
22069 Spirit

4 22008 Keeper
22041 Raef

7 22014 Soni ¢
22023 Teak
22075 Justice
22104  Skye
22065 Ri pp
26006 Tony

Sunday, October 11, 2009

67 seconds

Ti me

52.31

59. 54

36. 92

Absent

53. 29

60 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

55.54

38.94

40.78

Masters Pairs

Masters M ni
R S
0 1
1 1
0 0
0 0

Masters (Open
R S
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Dave Hanson

E Scor e
0 57.31
0 69. 54
0 36.92
0 53.29

Dave Hanson

E Score
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 60. 54
0 38.94
0 45. 78
1 Elim
1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



22024
22071

22025
22068

22026
22049

22032
22079

22038

22040

26028

22036
22057

22058
22098

22059
22084

22061
22073

22074
22095

22083
22085

22022
22063

22087
22088

22020
26004

22094
26009

22050
26028

22048
26011

Teagan
Ver ve

chno
Kai

Kl ete
Ti ng

Vi xen
Sally Ride

Keen

Penny
Lochl an

Zack
O eo

DJ
Breezon

Brazen
Cue!

Jami e
Ket ch

Bug
Skeeeet er!

Wi gl ey
Dori e

Arwen
Pebbl es

Bl i ng
Bonus

Jot
Ji gsaw

Shi ne
Gavi n

Zeke
Lochl an

Ace
Runor

No

No

37.

No

Ti me

Ti me

42

Ti me

Absent

37.

52.

37.

60.

60.

38.

46.

08

Ti me

34

96

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

49

68

89

93

Elim

Elim

37.42

Elim

37.08

Elim

52.34

47. 96

75. 49

75. 68

38. 89

46. 93

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



6 22012 Ki rk 44. 38

26014 Reno

22009 Austin 50. 85
26021 Zyggi
5 22066 Fl i ng 42. 67

26005 Fenway

26018 Jake 47. 61

26024 R ver

8 26023 Epi c 41.10

26027 Yankee

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

64

28
43. 8%

44, 38

50. 85

42. 67

62. 61

46. 10

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

PO8005
P12007

3 P12017
P08004

2 P12001
P0O8002

P12007
P12002

1 P12021
P12019

P12024
P12005

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 P16007
P16002

5 P16005
P16019

P16017
P16015

P16036
P16009

P22004
P16032

P22005
P16009

200 yards
Ar mband Name

194 yards
Ar mband Name

Mel ba
Bl i nk

Ellie
Di vot (B)

El no
Tr eat

Bl i nk
Dakot a

Rocko
Tess

Roscoe
Nitro

G aci e
Hazar d

| ndy
Rhet t

Cady
Maggi e

Dai sy
Jake (O

AXsym
Page

Cady
Jake (O

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performancelll Pairs

70 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

73.08

63. 91

No Ti ne

49. 50

No Ti ne

63 seconds

Ti me

47. 63

56. 13

63. 49

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

No Ti ne

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

M ni
F

0

Open
F

0

Judge:

E

Judge:

E

0

Dave Hanson

Scor e

Elim

88. 08

78.91

Elim

49. 50

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Dave Hanson

Scor e

47. 63

56. 13

63. 49

Elim

Elim

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



3 P16010 Max 53. 35
Peak
1 P22008 Spotty 43.12

P16030 Jay (D)

4 P22001 Zest 48. 60

P16012 Swi X

P22012 Snoop Doggy No Ti ne

P22025 Qto

P22015 1l an No Ti ne
P22006 Z
P22019 Mo No Ti ne

P22011 Riley J. Do

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

36

12
33. 3%

53. 35

43.12

53. 60

Elim

Elim

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

)]

ANERPN

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 44.90
Armband Nane

12003

Ri k

er Cutoff: 44.90
Ar mband Nane

16036
16002
16004
16005
16009
16011
16017
16022
16024
16025
16026
16030

Ti na
Fl'y
Jiffy
Jonesy
Rush
Divot (O
Max
Sand
Dustyn
Lexus
Spar ks
Bet a

er Cutoff: 37.30
Ar mband Nane

22086
22006
22008
22009
22002
22011
22104
22013
22014
22001
22018
22022
22023
22025
22026
22032

Ki a
Ski
Keeper
Austin
Rev
Caper
Skye
Skid
Soni ¢
Party
Boul der
Arwen
Teak
Chno
Kl et e
Vi xen

12

i nch

Ti me

38.

16

15

i nch

Ti me

No

34.
31.

No

33.
31.
38.
35.

No

47.

No

42.

22

Ti nme
19
61
Ti nme
51
12
89
81
Ti nme
26
Ti nme
87

i nch

Ti me

Absent
Absent

No

34.

No

41.
37.
28.
28.

No

42.

No

31.
32.

No
No

Ti nme
54
Ti nme
60
66
96
88
Ti nme
24
Ti nme
12
87
Ti nme
Ti nme

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Steeplechase

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

R

0

R

cNeolNoNeoNeolNelelolNolNolNollo]

R

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNollollolo)

S

0

S

O oo oOoOkrPFrPOPFRPONPKEFO

S

OO WOOOOWOEr OoOoOoOoOo

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNolNeolNolNolololNolNo]

m

OFrRPOPFPOO0OO0OOFr OO

P RPOOPFPOFRPOOOORFROLPR

Scor e

38. 15

Scor e

Elim
39.19
41. 61
Elim
38.51
31.12
43. 89
40. 81
Elim
47. 26
Elim
42. 87

Scor e

Elim
34.54
Elim
41. 60
42. 66
28. 96
43. 88
Elim
42. 24
Elim
31.12
47. 87
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



10

Qual i fi

Pl ace

o1 W

22036
22038
22040
22041
22043
22045
22049
22050
22053
22058
22060
22061
22063
22065
22068
22070
22071
22074
22075
22076
22078
22081
22084
22087
22088
22093
22094
22096
22097

Zack
Keen
Penny
Raef
Jace
Ay

Ti ng
Zeke
Jack

DJ

R se
Jam e
Pebbl es
Ri pp
Kai
Schmut zy
Verve
Bug
Justice
Metro
Kel so
G aci e
Cue!

Bl i ng
Bonus
Bam

Shi ne
Br het t
Toby

er Cutoff: 38.11
Ar mband Nane

26003
26004
26005
26011
26015
26020
26006
26002
26022
26023
26024
26027
26028
26016

Per k

Ji gsaw
Fenway
Runor
Jetta
AxI
Tony

Fl ame
Fi dget
Epi c

Ri ver
Yankee
Lochl an
War

34. 44
44, 26
31.57
35.19
44. 90
. 88
Ti me
.03
Ti me
Ti nme
Ti nme
.51
.81
.50
.18
Ti nme
Ti nme
33.62
.44
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
44
Ti nme
57
Ti nme
.03
.46
30.73

E60orn86606R

$EREFREFEES

N
(o]

26 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
34.18
35. 06
31. 89
34. 45
30. 29
No Ti e
No Ti e
32.21
39.41
29. 29
30. 84
No Ti e

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

e eolNoNeoleoleoleolNolNoNolNololololNoNolNolololNolNolNololololololNolNeo]

R

eNeoNoNeoNeoleoleolololNolNollollolo)

P OO O0OO0OO0O00000000WOONOOOPFrROOONOOPR

S

OPFRPONOOODOOORFrPEFrOoOOo

eNeoNeolNeNoNolNelNolNolNoloNolNoNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNeNolNololNolNolNol

T

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNolNeolNolNolololNolNo]

OO O0OPrRPROFRPFOFRPFPPFPOOFRPPOOOORPRFPPFPOPFPOOOOODO

m

P OOOORFRPPFPOOOOORrLPF

39. 44
44, 26
31.57
45,19
44, 90
34. 88
Elim
38. 03
Elim
Elim
Elim
48. 51
54. 81
38.50
54. 18
Elim
Elim
33.62
40. 44
Elim
Elim
Elim
29. 44
Elim
35. 57
Elim
37.03
46. 46
35.73

Scor e

Elim
Elim
39.18
40. 06
31. 89
34. 45
30. 29
Elim
Elim
32.21
49. 41
29. 29
35. 84
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 70
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Qualifier Cutoff: 44.39

Pl ace

Armband Nane

PO8005 Mel ba
P0O8003 Ayre
P08004 Divot (B)

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.39

Pl ace

Armband Nane

P12013 Lucy
P12001 Elno
P12002 Dakota
P12007 Blink
P12014 Frodo
P12017 Ellie
P12019 Tess

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.33

Pl ace

3
4

Ar mband Nane
P16001 Duncan (P)
Peak
Hazar d

G aci e

P16002
P16007
P16008 Chase
P16011 Sket cher
P16012 Swi x
P16014 Bl ast
P16017 Cady
P16019 Rhett
P16021 Cus
P16023 Caya
P16026 Nickee
P16030 Jay (D)
P16035 Meg

Qualifier Cutoff: 53.89

Pl ace

Armband Nane

P22005 Cady

Sunday, October 11, 2009

8 inch
Ti me

Absent
No Ti ne
50. 26

12 inch
Ti me

33.85
Absent
No Ti e
31.03
42. 80
47. 29
41. 67

16 i nch
Ti me

40. 61
44, 24
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
43. 25
32.20
36. 00
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

22 inch
Ti me

44.13

Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

Judge: Adrienne Lynch

R

o

R

O OO oo

R

OO OoOoOo O O oo

O O oo

R

S

o

S

O OO oo

S

OO oOor o O O oo

O O oo

S

o

OO oOoo O O oo M OO OoOoo

O O oo

=

OO OO

R OO OoOPR P = OO

N S =

Scor e

Elim
50. 26

Scor e

33.85 Qualified
Elim
31.03
42. 80
47. 29
41. 67

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Scor e

40. 61
44, 24
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Elim
48. 25
32.20
36. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333

Scor e

49.13 CQualified



WEFEkOaM~NDN

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

P22008
P22011
P22012
P22015
P22018
P22019
P22001

Spotty No
Riley J. Do 38.
Snoop Doggy 41.
I an 44.
Et han 43.
MIlo 30.
Zest 34.

Ti me

82
81
88
32
87
65

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 29
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

4

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

OO OO0 O0oOOo

NNFPODNPEFEO

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

ol eolNolNolNolNoll

Elim

43.
51.
44,
48.
40.
44,

82
81
88
32
87
65

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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